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ELENCO ISCRITTI
NR CONCORRENTE 1° CONDUTTORE 2° CONDUTTORE VETTURA GR. CLASSE SCUDERIA
1 DIOMEDI MAURIZIO DIOMEDI MAURIZIO BOSA ANTONELLO FORD FIESTA R R5 PORTO CERVO RACING
2 MUSSELLI VITTORIO MUSSELLI VITTORIO MUSSELLI SALVATORE PEUGEOT 208 T16 R R5 PORTO CERVO RACING
3 MELA GIORGIO MELA GIORGIO LAI ROBERTO FORD FIESTA R RS MAGLIONA MOTORSPORT
4  CARAGLIU RONNIE CARAGLIU RONNIE TALI GIANFRANCO PEUGEOT 207 A S2000 MRACING
5 BIOSA SALVATORE BIOSA SALVATORE MELE CLAUDIO PEUGEOT 207 A 52000 PIACENZA CORSE
6 CATANIA DAVIDE CATANIA DAVIDE SALIS FABIO PEUGEOT 207 A 52000
7 MARRONE STEFANO MARRONE STEFANO PUDDA STEFANO MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX N N4 TEAM ALGHERO CORSE
8 MURA ROBERTO MURA ROBERTO MOLARO ARIANNA MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX N N4 TEAM ALGHERO CORSE
9  CANU MARCO CANU MARCO PIRAS CARLOTTA MITSUBISHI LANCEREVOVI N N4
10 puUTZU SEBASTIANO PUTZU SEBASTIANO SERRA ANGELO RENAULT CLIO A S1600 TEAM ALGHERO CORSE
11  BALZANO ATTILIO BALZANO ATTILIO BALZANO ANGELO CITROEN SAXO' A  S1600
12 DIGOSCIU ANTONIO DIGOSCIU ANTONIO FRAU ALESSANDRO RENAULT NEW CLIO R R3C PORTO CERVO RACING
14 CADELANO ALESSANDRO CADELANO ALESSANDRO "FRENKIE" RENAULT CLIO R R3C
15 CASALLONI MARCO CASALLONI MARCO MENDOLA SALVATORE RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS A A7 TEAM ALGHERO CORSE
16 DE LUNA ANDREA DE LUNA ANDREA POZzZO DENIS RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS A A7 MOTOR IN MOTION
18 sIDDI AURO SIDDI AURO ROLLO GIOVANNI PEUGEOT 206 A A7 CAGLIARI CORSE
19  COCCO ROBERTO COCCO ROBERTO CADINU GIOVANNI RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS A A7
20 CcoCCO ANDREA COCCO ANDREA COTTU PAOLO RENAULT CLIO RS A A7
21  CARTA ANDREA CARTA ANDREA CORDA ANTONELLO RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS A A7
22 MODDE FABIO MODDE FABIO AINI FABIO OPEL ASTRA GSI A A7
23 FIORETTA DANNY FIORETTA DANNY POGGI ELENA RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS A A7
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24  DIANA PAOLO DIANA PAOLO ZANOTTI DIEGO CITROEN C2 R R2B SC. MALATESTA
25 CADELANO LICIO CADELANGO LICIO DANESE TIGELLIO RENAULT TWINGO RS R R2B
26  MANNU GIUSEPPE MANNU GIUSEPPE MEDAS ALBERTO RENAULT CLIO RS LIGHT N N3 MAGLIONA MOTORSPORT
27  PILICHI ALESSANDRO PILICHI ALESSANDRO SCANU RAFFAELE PEUGEOT 306 N N3
28  AISONI GIANMARIO AISONI GIANMARIO ATZENI FABIO RENAULT CLIO RS N N3 MRACING
29  PIREDDA MIRKO PIREDDA MIRKO MEDDA NICOLA RENAULT CLIO RS N N3
30 COTRINO ANTONIO COTRINO ANTONIO BRIGAGLIA ALESSANDRO  RENAULT CLIO RS LIGHT N N3
31 SERRA GAVINO MARCO SERRA GAVINO MARCO SERRA ANTONIO RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS N N3
32 LODDO GIOVANNI LODDO GIOVANNI CARTA FRANCESCA RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS N N3
34 COSTA ANTONELLO COSTA ANTONELLO LIGIOS ANTONIO OPEL ASTRA GSI N N3 TEAM ALGHERO CORSE
35 cOCCcO ROBERTO COCCO ROBERTO FRAU MASSIMILIANO PEUGEOT 106 A A6 MARANELLO CORSE
36 SALE FRANCESCO SALE FRANCESCO MONNI GIOVANNI PEUGEOT 106 A A6
37  ORRU' GIANLUIGI ORRU' GIANLUIGI DEMONTIS MARCO PEUGEOT 106 A A6 PORTO CERVO RACING
38 DERIU GIANNI DERIU GIANNI LICERI MICHELE PEUGEOT 106 A A6 PORTO CERVO RACING
39  FERRERI GIOVANNI ANTONIO FERRERI GIOVANNI ANTONIO  BIANCU SALVATORE PEUGEOT 106 A A6 PORTO CERVO RACING
40 COLLU MARCO COLLU MARCO FOIS MATTEO PEUGEOT 106 A A6
41 MAZZITTA MAIKOL MAZZITTA MAIKOL LAMBRONI FEDERICO OPEL CORSA A A6 TEAM ALGHERO CORSE
42  EARCI FRANCESCO FARCI FRANCESCO SCILEF ROBERTO CITROEN SAXO' A A6
43  ysAl GIANFRANCO USAI GIANFRANCO SAROBBA GRAZIANO CITROEN SAXO' A A6
44  pIRAS GIANNI PIRAS GIANNI COZZULA FRANCESCO CITROEN SAXO A A6 PROGETTO M.I.T.E.
45 MORGANI BERNARDO MORGANI BERNARDO MOCCI MAURIZIO SUZUKI SWIFT A A5 NEW CRAZY DR. CORSE
46  FRESI FRANCESCO FRESI FRANCESCO FIGONI GIOVANNI PEUGEOT 106 A AS TEAM ALGHERO CORSE
47  FIORI GIANFRANCO FIORI GIANFRANCO AMADORI TAMARA PEUGEOT 106 A AS
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48  MUDONE EMILIANO
49  BUDRONI TOMASO
50  MARRONE FABRIZIO
51 DEMONTIS ALESSANDRO
52 DESINI TOMASO

53 CASULA COSTANZO
54  MELIS GIACOMO

55  CONTINI ALBERTO
56 BASOLI GIOVANNI
57  VALDARCHI UGO

58  LAIDIEGO

59  SOLINAS GIANNI

70 ORRU' FRANCESCO
71 LACO DAVIDE

72 SABA SEBASTIANO
73 SANNA NICOLA

74 FANTINI RAFFAELLA
75 BUSSA ANNICO

76 PIREDDA ALESSIO
77 TRINCAS DANIELE
78  FOIS FRANCESCO

79  DEIANA GIORGIO
80 CATGIU FRANCO

MUDONE EMILIANO
BUDRONI TOMASO
MARRONE FABRIZIO
DEMONTIS ALESSANDRO
DESINI TOMASO
CASULA COSTANZO
MELIS GIACOMO
CONTINI ALBERTO
BASOLI GIOVANNI
VALDARCHI UGO
LAI DIEGO

SOLINAS GIANNI
ORRU' FRANCESCO
LACO DAVIDE

SABA SEBASTIANO
SANNA NICOLA
FANTINI RAFFAELLA
BUSSA ANNICO
PIREDDA ALESSIO
TRINCAS DANIELE
FOIS FRANCESCO
DEIANA GIORGIO
CATGIU FRANCO

MARIANI GIACOMO
SPANU ADRIANO
FRESU FRANCESCO
VARONI CARLO
FARINA ROBERTO
SERRERI GIANLUCA
PULINAS NUCCIO
ZARA ANDREA

SCANU ANTONIO
CANSELLA SALVATORE
LAI DANIELE

VIRDIS MICHELA
LADU PIERGIORGIO
ABOZZI ANTONIO
SAROBBA GIUSEPPE
SCALAS MIRKO
SANFILIPPO GIANLUCA
CANCELLU ALESSANDRA
USAI FABIO

DESSI ALESSIO
PIRRONI MARIO
MARIANO DAVIDE
SANNA ANT. NICOLA

ROVER MG ZR
PEUGEOT 106
CITROEN SAXO
CITROEN SAXO
CITROEN SAXO
CITROEN SAXO
CITROEN SAXO
CITROEN SAXO
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
CITROEN SAXO'
CITROEN SAXO'
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
CITROEN SAXO
PEUGEOT 106
CITROEN C2
CITROEN SAXO
CITROEN SAXO
CITROEN SAXO
FIAT SEICENTO
FIAT SEICENTO
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A5
A5
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
RS3
RS3
RS3
RS3
A0
A0

PORTO CERVO RACING

TEAM ALGHERO CORSE

TEAM ALGHERO CORSE

TEAM ALGHERO CORSE

MRC SPORT
MRC SPORT

TEAM ALGHERO CORSE

MRC SPORT

PORTO CERVO RACING

TEAM ALGHERO CORSE

TEAM ALGHERO CORSE

TEAM ALGHERO CORSE

GIESSE PROMOTION
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81 SpPANU GIACOMO SPANU GIACOMO SPANU DAVIDE FIAT SEICENTO A A0
82  DESSENA GIANGAVINO DESSENA GIANGAVINO SINI ANTONELLO FIAT SEICENTO A A0
83 COSTA DOMENICO COSTA DOMENICO ORRU' ANTONIO FIAT SEICENTO A A0
84 DEROSAS SIMONE DEROSAS SIMONE PICCINNU CARLO FIAT SEICENTO A A0 MRACING
85 RUIU NICOLA RUIU NICOLA PALMAS FABIO ROVER MG ZR N N1




